
ITEM TOTAL

Mass Ex. and Embankment - Common $10,000.00
Borrow $5,000.00

$15,000.00

150mm Type 1 $40,000.00
50mm Type B-HF $25,000.00
50mm Type C-HF $27,500.00
300mm Riprap $2,100.00
Fine Grade / Scarify Ex. Gravel $4,250.00
Guardrail $30,000.00
Signage $1,000.00
Paint Markings $2,500.00
Precast Parking Curb $1,000.00
Traffic Control $10,000.00
Asphalt Milling $1,500.00

$144,850.00

Topsoil and Hydroseed $8,000.00
$8,000.00

Straw or Hay Cover $500.00
$500.00

$168,350.00

$16,835.00
$185,185.00

$46,296.25
$231,481.25

$9,921.29
$241,402.54

LANDSCAPING

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

SHUBENACADIE PARKING UPGRADES                            
STATEMENT OF PROBABLE COSTS

SUBTOTAL EARTHWORKS

SUBTOTAL STREET CONSTRUCTION

SUBTOTAL LANDSCAPING

EARTHWORKS

STREET CONSTRUCTION

ADD NET HST
TOTAL PROBABLE COST

NOTE: THIS IS A STATEMENT OF PROBABLE COSTS BASED ON 
CONCEPTUAL INFORMATION, AND THEREFORE SHALL NOT BE 
CONSTRUED AS COMPLETELY ACCURATE. 

SUBTOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

ADD 10 % ENGINEERING

ADD 25% CONTINGENCY


